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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ACC JAMUL, BHILAI (C.G)
FEES STRACTURE FOR THE ADADEMIC YEAR : 2024-25
DULY APPROVED BY FEES COMMITTEE

FEES STARCTURE FOR NACC & MS CATEGORY(ACC)
INO. OF INTALLMENT L":Gm 110V vITO VIl X&x X1& X1
INSTALLMENT - 1 9264.00 9948.00 10348.00|  10924.00 12280.00]
INSTALLMENT - 2 6452.00 7004.00 7404.00 7692.00 B570.00 |'
INSTALLMENT - 3 5046.00 5532.00 5932.00 &076.00 6715.00
INSTALLMENT - 4 5046.00 5532.00 5932.00 6076.00 6715.00
INSTALLMENT - § 5046.00 5532.00 5932.00 &076.00 6715.00
[INSTALLMENT - & 5046.00 5532.00 5932.00 &076.00 6715.00
OLD STUDENTS 35900.00 | 39080.00| 41480.00| 42920.00| 47710.00 ‘
NEW ADMISSION FEES 0.00 15000,00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00
SECURITY DEPOSIT 2000.00 200000 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
NEW STUDENTS 17716.00 | 33952.00| 34752.00| 35616.00 37850.00 |
NOTE: |
Ist installment (40% Annual Charges & April/May Tution Fees) Ist Installment Due Date up to 30.04.2024
Eudwmmmﬁﬂmmiﬂnmyuﬂwnbmﬂmﬁu} _

NOTE : FOR NEW ADMISSION IN CLASS NURSERY TO UKG ADMISSION FEES NOT APPLICABLE
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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL ACC JAMUL, BHILAI (C.G)
FEES STRACTURE FOR THE ADADEMIC YEAR : 2024-25
DULY APPROVED BY FEES COMMITTEE

FEES STARCTURE FOR SFA CATEGORY(ACC)

- Fgeapa |

NO, OF INTALLMENT LKG & UKG ITOV VI TO VI X&ax XT & XIT
INSTALLMENT - 1 7444.00|  7918.00 8118.00 8694.00 9850.00
INSTALLMENT - 2 4632.00 4974.00 5174.00 S5462.00 6140.00
INSTALLMENT - 3 3226.00|  3502.00 3702.00 3846.00 4285.00
INSTALLMENT - 4 3226.00 3502.00 3702.00 3846.00 4285.00
INSTALLMENT - § 3226.00| - 3502.00 3702.00 3846.00 4265.00
gil';umr-s 3226.00|  2502.00 3702.00 3846.00 4285.00 |
OLD STUDENTS _ 24980.00| 26900.00 | 28100.00| 29540.00| 33130.00
s 0.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00

IECIJ'HITHEW Y DEPQSIT 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00

STUDENTS 14076.00 | 29892.00] 30292.00| 31156.00 22990.00
Mm.

"""""‘""‘:ui‘g ;";"::d ﬂ'{;ﬂﬂ& 50% April/May Tution Fees) Ist Installment Due Date up to 30.04.2024
mm’m” gl arges & 50% June/July Tution Fees) lind Installment Due Date up to 30.06,202
Vth ,mm’"“““r £109 Al mﬂ"’w :5“‘16 Aug/Sept Tution Fees) llird Instaliment Dye Date up to 31 mu;
Vih Installment (10% Annual mm?:a S ’“‘““Fm]mmwn&itbuenm to 31.10.2 -
Vith nstallment (10% Amppat (. ::“Dw,{fun hﬂmFm]mlmmhuumueﬂmu:pmn 12.2 e
— Arges & 50% Feb/March Twmm:}mm“tﬂuuﬂnhﬂ!t;zﬂ.::;ﬂzs
:FOR NEW
ADMISSION IN CLASS NURSERY TO UKG ADMissION FEES NOT APPLICABLE



